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Τ.Θ. 23931, 1687 ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑ – ΚΥΠΡΟΣ

Τηλ: +357 22 449864, Φαξ:+357 22 449865

Ηλεκτρονική. Διεύθυνση: cusf@cytanet.com.cy
Ιστοσελίδα: www.cusf.org.cy



ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ
	Α/Α
	Πανεπιστημιακές ομάδες 


	Αγώνες
	Νίκες 
	Ήττες 
	Πόντοι
	Βαθμοί

	1. 
	ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ
	8
	8
	0
	616-452
	16

	2. 
	ΕΥΡΩΠΑΪΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ
	8
	6
	2
	604-463
	14

	3. 
	ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΚΥΠΡΟΥ
	8
	3
	5
	466-509
	11

	4. 
	FREDERICK UNIVERSITY
	8
	3
	5
	406-502
	11

	5. 
	ΤΕΧΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ
	8
	0
	8
	362-528
	8


ΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ
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